DK02S/D SERIES
2W DC/DC CONVERTER, DIP Package, High Isolation
DS_DK02S/D_11052013                                                                          E-mail: DCDC@delta.com.tw
 P1
 FEATURES
 Efficiency up to 75%
 Standard DIP-16 Package

DS_DK02S/D_11052013                                                                          E-mail: DCDC@delta.com.tw
Part Numbering System
D K 02 S 05 05 A
Form factor Family series Watt
Number of
Outputs
Input Voltage Output Voltage Option Code
D - DIP A~Z 01 : 1W S - Single 03 : 3.3V 03 : 3.3V A - Std. Functions
P - SIP  02 : 2W D - Dual 05 : 5V 05 : 5V
S - SMD  03 : 3W  12 : 12V 12 : 12V
  04 : 4W  15 : 15V 15 : 15V
  06 : 6W  24 : 24V 24 : 24V
WARRANTY
Delta offers a three(3) years limited warranty. Complete warranty information is listed on our web site or is available upon request from Delta.